New DC-Breaker Switch (preliminary)
DC-Breaker
Based on many years of experience in
manufacturing high-power switches for
different applications, Astrol Electronic AG,
together with KWx BV, has developed
a series of DC breakers for the marine
industry. The main goal is to allow maximum

E l e c t r o n i c  E n g i n e e r i n g     •     T e c h n i c a l  A s s e m b l i e s
ORDERING INFORMATION
IDENT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AA-10411-101 DC-Breaker 0.5kA 1kV
AA-10411-102 DC-Breaker 1kA 1kV
AA-10411-103 DC-Breaker 2kA 1kV
AA-10411-104 DC-Breaker 3kA 1kV
AA-10411-105 DC-Breaker 3.5kA 1kV
AA-10411-106 DC-Breaker 4kA 1kV
AA-10411-107 DC-Breaker 4.5kA 1kV
AA-10411-108 DC-Breaker 5kA 1kV
BLOCK DIAGRAM
DC-Breaker
Subject to change in the case of technical modifi cations or misprints.